Kozarchuk Mykola Petrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Xutomupcbka POA, Acting Head of District State
Administration

Last position

Date of dismissal Nov. 19, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 1, while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 2


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3562
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3562

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kozarchuk Oksana Mykolaivna

Kozarchuk Mariia Mykolaivna

Kozarchuk lvan Mykolaiovych

Kozarchuk Oleksandra Mykolaivha

N

wife

mother

son

daughter


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44642
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44642
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44642
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44642
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44643
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44643
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44643
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44643
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44644
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44644
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44644
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44644
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44645
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44645
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44645
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/44645

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

Xntommpcbka panoHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
3aCTYNHUK ros10BU

XntomMmmpcbka panoHHa
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis,
3aCTYMNHUK rosioBu

XntomMmmpcbka panoHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
3aCTYNHUK rOsI0BU

Xntommpcbka panoHHa
Jep>XaBHa aAMiHiCcTpauis,
3aCTYNHUK ros0BU

XntomMmpcbka panoHHa
Aep>XaBHa aaMiHiCcTpauis,
3aCTyNHUK rON0BU

XutoMmupcbka MntHMusa 4OC,
3acTyrnHUK HavasibHUKa
ynpaBJliHHA opraHisauil
MUTHOIO KOHTPOJIO -

HavasIbHUK BiAAiNy opraHizauii

MUTHOIO KOHTPOJIIO Ta
MOHITOPUHIY PU3NKOBMKX
onepauin

20 147,19

17 456,03

11 210,43

9172,90

8 143,98

3 248,17

1 200,82

1 200,82

749,20

1 367,06

546,96

855,83


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_687dd816-bd17-4e82-8047-e483e5f057ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8969fd3-6555-4b61-8546-e872f92cc957
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48e3feb8-add4-4d42-9970-c71f4ad1ce0d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_987599ae-0a03-4cc4-8493-93ccec29103b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_264dc0f8-1307-4952-80c2-a767eb537891
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c47aaa3f-f6d6-4641-884b-93a654191235

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_687dd816-bd17-4e82-8047-e483e5f057ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_687dd816-bd17-4e82-8047-e483e5f057ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_687dd816-bd17-4e82-8047-e483e5f057ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8969fd3-6555-4b61-8546-e872f92cc957
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8969fd3-6555-4b61-8546-e872f92cc957
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8969fd3-6555-4b61-8546-e872f92cc957
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48e3feb8-add4-4d42-9970-c71f4ad1ce0d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48e3feb8-add4-4d42-9970-c71f4ad1ce0d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48e3feb8-add4-4d42-9970-c71f4ad1ce0d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_987599ae-0a03-4cc4-8493-93ccec29103b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_987599ae-0a03-4cc4-8493-93ccec29103b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_987599ae-0a03-4cc4-8493-93ccec29103b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_264dc0f8-1307-4952-80c2-a767eb537891
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_264dc0f8-1307-4952-80c2-a767eb537891
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_264dc0f8-1307-4952-80c2-a767eb537891
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c47aaa3f-f6d6-4641-884b-93a654191235

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 41 670,00

2017 UAH 87 955,00

2016 UAH 25 801,00

2015 UAH 41 655,00
ot


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c47aaa3f-f6d6-4641-884b-93a654191235
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c47aaa3f-f6d6-4641-884b-93a654191235
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_687dd816-bd17-4e82-8047-e483e5f057ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8969fd3-6555-4b61-8546-e872f92cc957
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48e3feb8-add4-4d42-9970-c71f4ad1ce0d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_987599ae-0a03-4cc4-8493-93ccec29103b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_264dc0f8-1307-4952-80c2-a767eb537891
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c47aaa3f-f6d6-4641-884b-93a654191235

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_687dd816-bd17-4e82-8047-e483e5f057ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8969fd3-6555-4b61-8546-e872f92cc957
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48e3feb8-add4-4d42-9970-c71f4ad1ce0d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_987599ae-0a03-4cc4-8493-93ccec29103b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_264dc0f8-1307-4952-80c2-a767eb537891
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c47aaa3f-f6d6-4641-884b-93a654191235

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 108.9 sq.
(2)

2019 — — 108.9 sq.
(2)

2018 — — 108.9 sq.
(2)

2017 — — 108.9 sq.
(2)

2016 — — 108.9 sq.
(2)

2015 — — 108.9 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_687dd816-bd17-4e82-8047-e483e5f057ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8969fd3-6555-4b61-8546-e872f92cc957
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48e3feb8-add4-4d42-9970-c71f4ad1ce0d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_987599ae-0a03-4cc4-8493-93ccec29103b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_264dc0f8-1307-4952-80c2-a767eb537891
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c47aaa3f-f6d6-4641-884b-93a654191235

VEHICLES:

2019 * Volkswagen Passat 2006

2019 Volkswagen Passat 2006

2018 ¢ Skoda Octavia Tour 2005
2017 e Skoda Octavia Tour 2005
2016 ¢ Skoda Octavia Tour 2005
2015 ¢ Skoda Octavia Tour 2005
all
CAREER:
Sept. 1, 2019 — till Nov. 19, 2019 XKutomupcbka POA, Acting Head

of District State Administration

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_687dd816-bd17-4e82-8047-e483e5f057ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8969fd3-6555-4b61-8546-e872f92cc957
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_48e3feb8-add4-4d42-9970-c71f4ad1ce0d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_987599ae-0a03-4cc4-8493-93ccec29103b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_264dc0f8-1307-4952-80c2-a767eb537891
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c47aaa3f-f6d6-4641-884b-93a654191235
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3562

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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